Strongsville Recreation

440-580-3260

*The home team is listed last, bats last, and sits on 1% base bench.

Team #/Name

1) Buffalo Wild Wings

2) Pitch Slappers

3) No Names

4) Dontes

5) Chrissy's Pastries

6) Christ Church

7) Molly McGhee's #2

8) The Committee

9) Babe's Sports Grill

10) McCullough Tax Service
11) Family Thang

12) Molly McGhee's #1
13) Center Towing

14) Strongsville United Methodist
15) Team No Play

16) Thunder Chickens
17) Rock Bottom

18) TruAssassins

19) Bradco Bombers

20) One Hit Wonders
21) Fat Little Buddies
22) Where My Pitches At

2014

C0-ED SOFTBALL- FRIDAY'S

Manager
Jack Kemmett
Emily Ellsworth
Corey Lance
Ryan Mercier
Jessie Kent
Steve Pritchard
Matthew Mickas
Jay Panka
Jessica Cicatko
Mike Wardick
Sean Kelly
Steve Hunter
Joe Welsh
Phil Weisbrod
Jackie Gannon
Dane Halle
Katie Guminey
Mike Bowser
Brandon Vogel
Dana Hryb
Melanie Zivkovich
Nick Shurtleff

Jason Keppler, Commissioner
Phone
724-4086
2-870-7851
281-2439
213-0308
773-1836
263-5727
724-7640
3-220-7207
382-5707
2-262-0949
652-6125

821-2487
2-410-8801
669-3417
539-5012
829-6067
2-357-8532
3-760-4284

821-7338

0 0 Rade e 20-Jun
1x2 3x4 6x5 7x8 6:30 PM
10x9 11x12 13x14 15x 16 7:30PM
17x18 19x20 8:30 PM
21x22 9:30 PM
3 3 0 demake 27-Jun
19x22 21x2 1x4 6x3 6:30 PM
5x8 7 x10 12x9 11x 14 7:30 PM
13x16 15x18 8:30PM
20x17 9:30 PM
2 o) ap Rademake 11-Jul
20x 15 8x3 19x2 4x21 6:30 PM
6x1 17x22 10x5 12x7 7:30 PM
9x14 11x 16 8:30 PM
18x13 9:30 PM

pp ) Radema 18-jul
S5x13 2x16 14x4 7x11 6:30PM
22x20 3x15 1x17 6x12 7:30PM
8x10 18x19 8:30PM
9x21 9:30 PM

0 Rade e 25-Jul

16x7 9x18 20x11 22x13 6:30 PM
15x2 17 x4 6x19 8x21 7:30PM
10x1 3x12 :
14x5
14x3 16x5 18x7 9x20
11x22 2x13 15x4 17x6
19x8 21x 10
1x12
a a ad 8-Aug
12x21 14x1 3x16 5x18 6:30 PM
20x7 9x22 2x11 4x13 7:30 PM
15x6 17x8 8:30 PM
10x19 9:30 PM

Farnsworth Cappy Cross

**$NO GAMES 5/23 & 7/4***

Rademaker

18x3 20x5 7x22 2x9
4x11 13x6
8x15

Farnsworth Rademaker
13x8 15x10 | 12x17 19x14
21x16 18x1 3x20 22x5
2x7 9x4
11x6

Farnsworth

Rademaker

13x10 12x15
14x17 16x19 | 18x21 1x20
22x3 S5x2
4x7

Farnsworth

Rademaker
2x17

3x10

Farnsworth

Rademaker
19x21

7x1

Farnsworth

Rademaker

Farnsworth Cross

Rademaker

All games that are rained out will be placed at the end of the regular season.
The single elimination tournament will follow the make-up games.
All games must use a .44 COR 400 compression softball.

No new inning will start after 1 hour and 5 minutes of play.
HomeRun Limit is 3 with a one-up rule
Rainout Number- 440-580-3102, then hit prompt #1 after 4:00 p.m.




